
DEEPTI CONVENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, JAGDALPUR 

BOARD EXAM TIME TABLE CLASS – X & XII (2019-20) 

CLASS - XTH (Timing 10:30am to 1:30pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

15/02/2020 Saturday Security (403) 

24/02/2020 Monday Malayalam (012) 

26/02/2020 Wednesday English (184) 

29/02/2020 Saturday Hindi (002) 

04/03/2020 Wednesday Science (086) 

12/03/2020 Thursday Mathematics (041/241) 

18/03/2020 Wednesday Social Science (087) 

20/03/2020 Friday Computer Application (165) 

 

CLASS - XIITH (Timing 10:30am to 1:30pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

27/02/2020 Thursday English (301) 

02/03/2020 Monday Physics (042) 

05/03/2020 Thursday Accountancy (055) 

07/03/2020 Saturday Chemistry (043) 

13/03/2020 Friday Economics (030) 

14/03/2020 Saturday Biology (044) 

17/03/2020 Tuesday Mathematics (041/241) 

20/03/2020 Friday Hindi (302) 

21/03/2020 Saturday Computer Science (083) 

24/03/2020 Tuesday Business Studies (054) 

 

Principal 


